
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M55
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Oulu, FIN 95-03-19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 6.34

Stig Backlund FIN Oulu, FIN 95-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 6.34
Bogusław ZELICHOWSKI Horsham Toruń 23-03-26POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.86

Dariusz KRAKOWIAK Sępólno Kraj. Toruń 19-03-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.86
Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI Warszawa Ancona 16-04-01POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 5.86

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  16:20:00

End: 24-03-19  17:17:00

1 2467 Marek WIDEŁ M55  5.75  SB   Poland

2 1578 Oddvar VIULSRØD M55  5.43     Norway

3 3320 John MUNROE M55  5.31     United Kingdom

4 1444 Guntis ZALITIS M55  5.29     Latvia

5 2608 VIRGIL Hulea OVIDIU M55  5.24  SB   Romania

6 972 Dimitrios DIMITRAKOPOULOS M55  5.20     Greece

7 1394 Guntis GRANTINS M55  5.19     Latvia

8 642 Andreas GRONEBERG M55  5.08     Germany

9 888 Heiko SCHURZ M55  4.84  SB   Germany

10 2179 Adam OLENDER M55  4.61     Poland

11 1241 Carlo CONTI M55  4.51     Italy

12 2404 Piotr SZWEDKA M55  4.49     Poland

2576 Joao SIMAO M55 NM     Portugal

838 Ulrich RATSCH M55 DNS     Germany

I II III IV V VI

5.53 5.44 5.75 - - -Marek WIDEŁ

5.29 5.39 5.41 5.43 5.18 5.41Oddvar VIULSRØD

5.31 5.16 - - - 5.19John MUNROE

5.09 5.26 5.26 5.05 4.99 5.29Guntis ZALITIS

5.24 5.04 3.15 2.59 5.14 4.95VIRGIL Hulea OVIDIU

5.02 5.20 4.90 5.13 4.86 xDimitrios DIMITRAKOPOULOS

x 3.40 5.17 5.16 5.13 5.19Guntis GRANTINS

5.08 4.96 4.95 4.75 x 5.07Andreas GRONEBERG

4.54 4.84 4.54Heiko SCHURZ

4.11 4.61 4.48Adam OLENDER

4.51 x xCarlo CONTI

3.75 4.49 4.35Piotr SZWEDKA

x x xJoao SIMAO

Ulrich RATSCH
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Final Marek WIDEŁ Poland  5.751  SB   

2 Final Oddvar VIULSRØD Norway  5.432     

3 Final John MUNROE United Kingdom  5.313     

4 Final Guntis ZALITIS Latvia  5.294     

5 Final VIRGIL Hulea OVIDIU Romania  5.245  SB   

6 Final Dimitrios DIMITRAKOPOULOS Greece  5.206     

7 Final Guntis GRANTINS Latvia  5.197     

8 Final Andreas GRONEBERG Germany  5.088     

9 Final Heiko SCHURZ Germany  4.849  SB   

10 Final Adam OLENDER Poland  4.6110     

11 Final Carlo CONTI Italy  4.5111     

12 Final Piotr SZWEDKA Poland  4.4912     

Final Ulrich RATSCH Germany DNSDNS     

14 Final Joao SIMAO Portugal NMNM     
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